


HILADNA PREDJELA
—CDI_D APPET'ZERS .......................

RIBLJA PASTETA / FISH PATE | 6,00
BRUSCHETTA / BRUSCHETTA | 6,00
BRUSCHETTARIBA /BRUSCHETTA FISH | 750
BRUSCHETTA SA SIROM | PESTOM / | 6,50

BRUSCHETTA WITH CHEESE AND PESTO

PLATA PRSUT /PROSCIUTTO PLATTER
PLATA SIR / CHEESE PLATTER

MIX PLATA "KAVAL", 2 0SOBE / MIXED PLATTER "KAVAL"
PRSUT, SIR, PANCETA, MORTADELLA, MASLINE, ORAH, RIKULA, KULEN, GRIZINI
PROSCIUTTO, CHEESE, PANCETTA, MORTADELLA, OLIVES, WALNUT, ARUGULA, KULEN, GRIZINI

MIX PLATA "MORE", 2 0SOBE / MIXED PLATTER "MORE" | 25,00
RIBLJA PASTETA, MARINIRANA RIBA

FISH PATE, MARINATED FISH

12,00
12,00
19,00

CAPRESE SALATA / CAPRESE SALAD I 11,00
BURRATA SALATA / BURRATA SALAD | 10,00
GOVEDPI CARPACCIO /BEEF CARPACCID | 17,00
TATAR BIFTEK /STEAK TARTARE | 19,00
PLATA PRSUT, SIR / PROSCIUTTO AND CHEESE PLATTER | 13,50

|

|

|

JUHA OD RAJCICA / T0MATO SOUP | 6,00
GOVEDA JUHA /[ BEEF SOUP | 5,00

RIBE\'E, 100gr | 14,00
STRIPLOIN, 100gr [—2.00
BIFTEK / BEEFSTEK, 100gr | 13,00
T-BONE, 100gr T 12:00
TUNA, 100gr I 10,00
STEAK PLATA, 3 0S0OBE / | 80,00
STEAK PLATTER, 700-800 gr

RIBEYE, STRIPLOIN, BIFTEK, PEKARSKI KRUMPIR, PIZZA KRUH DELUX
RIBEYE, STRIPLOIN, BIFTEK, BAKING POTATOQES, PIZZA BREAD DELUX

ALL PRICES ARE IN EUR



—MESO/ e

PLATA "TRBO", 20S0BE / .TRBO" PLATTE | 39,00
GURMANSKA PLJESKAVICA, CEVAPCICI, CARSKO MESO, TELECA BRZOLA, SVINJSKI VRAT, MARINIRANI

PILECI FILE, DOMACA KOBASICA, GRILL POVRCE, POMFRIT

GOURMET BURGER, CEVAPCICI, IMPERIAL MEAT, VEAL SHANK, PORK NECK, MARINATED CHICKEN FILLET,

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE, GRILLED VEGETABLES, FRIES

GURMANSKA PLIESKAVICA & POMFRIT, 350qr / | 15,00
GOURMET BURGER & FRIES, 350GAR

KARAMELIZIRANA KAPULA, KAJMAK SIR

CARAMELIZED ONION, CREAM CHEESE

BECKI & POMFRIT / /i [ENER SCHNITZEL § FRIES | 20,00
ZAGREBACKI! & POMFRIT / COR00N BLEU § FAIES | 21,00
PILECI FILE & POMFRIT / C//(CKiN FILLET § FRIES | 15,00
TELECI KOTLET, 100gr / VEAL CHOP, 100GR | 4,50
CEVAPCICI (10 KOMADA) / ([ VAPCIC! (10 PIECES) | 12,00
SOMUN, AJVAR, KAJMAK / FLATBREAD, AJVAR, CREAM CHEESE

CHICKEN NUGGETS & POMFRIT / CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES | 10,00
PUNJENI RAMSTEAK /[ S1UrFED RAMSTERK | 27,00

PRSUT, SIR / BACON, CHEESE

KAVAL BURGER & POMFRIT / kAVAL BURGER € FRIES | 13,50
COCTAIL UMAK, CHEDDAR SIR, SALATA, RAJCICA, PANCETA, KARAMELIZIRANA KAPULA

COCKTAIL SAUCE. CHEDDAR CHEESE. SALAD, TOMATO, PANCETTA, CARAMELIZED ONION

CLASSIC BURGER & POMFRIT / CLASSIC BURGER & FRIES | 12,50
COCTAIL UMAK, CHEDDAR SIR, SALATA, RAJEIEH, KISELI KRASTAVAC / COCKTAIL SAUCE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SALAD, TOMATO, PICKLES

MINI BURGER & POMFRIT / M IN| BURGER & FRIES I===E50
COCTAIL UMAK, CHEDDAR SIR / COCKTAIL SAUCE, CHEDDAR CHEESE

CRISP’(PILEéI BURGER & POMFRIT / CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES | 12,00

UMAK, RAJCICA, SALATA / SAUCE, TOMATO, SALAD

*  ALLPRICES ARE IN EUR



LY

TUNA SALATA / TUNA SALAD | 15,00
BIFTEK SALATA / BEEF SALAD | 18,50 !
MUESANA SALATA / W (XED SALAD | 450
ZELENA SALATA [ GREEN SALAD | 450
KUPUS SALATA / CABBAGE SALAD | 450
CESAR SALATA [ CESAR SALAD | 13,00 !

e PRILOZI -
POMMES FRITES / FRENCH FRIES | 400 £ /e..-g-- :
' GRILL POVRCE / GRILLED VEGETABLES | 6,00
RIZA | RiCE | 3,50 '
PEKARSKI KROMPIR / BAKED POTATOES 5,00
PIZZAKRUH / PI774 BREAD | 2,00
PIZZAKRUH DELUX / PI77A BREAD DELUX I 2,50
KAPULA / oniON 150
KALAMATA MASLINE / KALAMATA OLIVES | 4,00
"
Fmanoa—===mr——UMACI |
GREEN PEPPER SAUCE SAU b=

GLJIVA / MUSHRODOM SAUCE

- .
| 4,00
TARTAR / 11RT1R SAUCE | 1,00 ﬁ' % g
AIVAR [ 1 JVAR SAUCE I 2,00 %
| 2,00 \% %I

KAJMAK / CREAM CHEESE

LAVA CAKE / CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE | 5,50
: SLADOLED KUP / ICE CREAM CUP | 5,00 :
PALACINKE / PANCAKES | 7,50
TORTA OD SIRA / CHEESE CAKE | 5,50
PANA COTTA / PANA COTTA | 6,00
TIRAMISU / 11RAMISU I 6,50

*  ALL PRICES ARE IN EUR



i

MARGARITA, . i ios i v s et e, 0
RajEica, mozzarella, grana padano, maslinovo ulje

BUNKA ... oo T e e 10,00
Rajcica, mozzarella, Sunka

WIS N S T i il 10,50
Rajtica, mozzarella, Sunka, gljive

FUNGI ... 10.00
Rajéica, mozzarella, gljive

KOZICE . 13.00
Rajtica, kozice, mozzarella, maslinovo LI|jB luk, perém huslljak
PANCETA-KOZICE... T T P ne— . W |
RajEica. kozice. panceta. momrella maslmmro uhe luk, perﬂn bosiljak

SELIACKA ..o e 13.00
Rajéica, mozzarella, panceta, zimska, kapula, kukuruz, slatki feferoni
VEGETARIAND. . .covunnaniivnsss onmimm e e e 12.00
Rajcica, mozzarella, sezonsko povrée, gljive. kukuruz, chey rajéica

PEPER DN o v T i e s e e e S 11.50
RajEica. mozzarella, zimska

PANCET ... ... i b iR e TR T 11.50
Rajéica, mozzarella, panceta

SR 11 e e 13.00
RajEica, mozzarella, parmezan, grana padana, porganzelz

KAWAL ccncssrmmmtoatreststs s it T o 0 oo RN 14,50
RajEica, mozzarella, prsut, rikula, cherry rajEice, grana padano, maslinovo ulje
BRESAMILA.. . it T e e e R L
Rajéica, mozzarella, bresasla, rikula, chemy rajéice, burrata, maslinovo ulje
MORTADELLA DI PISTACIDR s ... e e s ms i 15,00

Pesto umak, mozzarella, mortadella, stracciatella sir, bosiljak, mljeveni pistaci

TARTUE] o im i a5
Tartufata umak, mozzarella, maslinovo ulje sa crnim tartufom

DIAVOLA . TR R S e errar oo R ve 1 5
Rajtica, mozzarella, kobasica salsiceia, nduja, ukiseljene kapulice, chilli niti, bosiljak

Rajéica, mozzarella, tuna, kapula

Crna sipa

GALZ DN By ey gimien s v e T O s v w5 11,50
Rajcica. Sunka. mozzarella

Rajtica. Sunka. mozzarella, vihnje

Umak. junetina. cheddar. eisberg salata, kiseli krastavac

PILETINA .. I T 15.00
RajEica, panceta, rikula, mozzarella, umak

B R P T e o ——t e Y

*  ALL PRICES AREIN EUR

................................................................ MIX PIZZA

............ Bevrvrrstrr el o i MUSHROOM

............................................................. PEASNT-STYLE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, et~ VECETARIAN.

............................................................... PEPPERONI
Tomato, mozzarella, winter salami
.................................................................. PANCETTA
Tomato, mozzarella, pancetta
.................................................... QUATTRO FORMAGGID
Tomato, mozzarella, parmesan, grana padano, gorgonzola
...................................................................... KAVAL
Tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, arugula, cherry tomatoes, grana padano, olive oil
ST e e R i e e BRESAOLA
Tomato, mozzarella, bresacla, arugula, cherry tomatoes, burrata, olive ofl
............................................... MORTADELLA DI PISTACIO
Pesto sauce, mozzarella, mortadella, stracciatella cheese, basil, ground p stachios
.................................................................. TRUFFLE
Truffle paste, mozzarella, olive oil with black truffle
.................................................................. DIAVOLA
Tomato, mozzarella, salsiccia sausage, nduja. pickled onions, chili threads, basil
...TUNA

Tomato, mozzarella. tuna, onion

. BLACK

Black sepia

................................................................. CALZONE
Tomato, ham, mozzarell
..................................................................... CREAM
Tomato, ham, mozzarella, cream

.. BIG MAC

Sauce, beef, cheddar, iceberg salad, pickles
.................................................................. CHICKEN
Tomato, bacon, arugula, mozzarella, sauce
........................................................ PIZZA TOPPINGS+

.. MARGHERITA

Tomato, mozzarella, grana padano, olive oil

Tomato, mozzarella, ham

Tomatos, mozzarella, ham, mushrooms

Tomato. mozzarella, mushrooms
.................................................................... SHRIMP
Tomato, shrimp, mozzarella, olive oil, onion, parsley, basil
...................................................... PANCETTA - PRAWN
Tomato. shrimp. pancetta. mozzarella, olive oil. onion, parsley, basil

Tomato. mozzarella, pancetta, winter salami, onion, comn, sweet pepper

Tomato, mozzarella, seasonal vegetables, mushrooms. corn, cherry tomato




DESERTNAVINA / oesserTt wineEs

DALMATINSKI PROSEK, DALMATIAN PROSEK 0.1L 3.00€
MARTINI BIANCO, MARTINI BIANCO 0.1L 4.00€

BUELAVINA/ wvite wines

BIJELO VINO, WHITE WINE 1L 20.00€
MERGA VICTA, POSIP 0.75L 26.00€
MERGA VICTA 0.15L 4.30€
TRS NO.5 , GRASEVINA 0.751 24,50€
KABOLA MALVAZIJA, KABOLA MALVASIA 0,75L 35,00€

KOZLOVIC MALVAZIJA, KOZLOVIC MALVASIA 0.75L 38.00€

CRNAVINA /rco wine

CRANO VINO, RED WINE 1L 20.00€
BURA PLAVAC 0,75L 26.50€
BURA PLAVAC @.16L 4,20€
DINGAC PELJESAC 0,751 45,50€
TESTAMENT BABIC 0,751 29.00€
CRLJENAK KASTELANSKI 0.75L 35.00€
ZUCCARDI MALBEC 0.75L 35.00€

ROSE /rost

MATAROUGE 24, 60€

MATAROUGE, MATAROUGE GLASS 0,151 3.80¢€

PJENUSAVO VINO /

SuBehaBalalal NG W | N-E

FERAVIND BRUT. 0.75L 22.50€
FERAVINO BRUT, 0.15L 4.00€




—BEER /- =
0ZUJSKO, TOCENO. 0.3L / 0ZUJSKO DRAFT. 0.3L 3.00¢
0ZUJSKO, TOCENO. 0.5L / 0ZUJSKO, DRAFT, 0.5L 4,00€
0ZUJSKO, 2,33L / 0ZUJSKD, 0.33L 3.20¢
UEUJSKUCDUL[BEEALKUHULNU].@.SSLI 4,20€
0ZUJSKO COOL (ALCOHOL FREE). 0.33L
STAROPRAMEN. 0.33L 3.80€
STELLA, 0.33L 3.80€
RADLER, 0.5L 4,20¢€
CORONA. 0.35L 5.00€
TOMISLAV (CRNO) / TOMISLAV CRAFT 4,20¢€
VUKOVARSKO (NEPASTERIZIRANO) / 4,20¢
VUKOVARSKO (UNPASTEURIZED)

GRIF PALE ALE 6.50€
SOMERSBY, 0.33L 4,20€
KROMBACHER. 0.33L 4,50€ |
GINGER BEER 6.00€ |

DOMACA ALKOHOLNA PICA N
= = )
: R O, S e o k')

PELINKOVAC / PELINKOVAC 0.03L 3.00€

RAKIJE / RAKIJE e 0.03L 4.00€

ORAHOVAC / WALNUT LIQuEUR £\ 0.03L 3.,00€

STOCK / STOCK S @ 0.03L 4.00€

TUTUJA £ ZUTUJA TRAVARICA 0.03L 4,006

AMARD / AMARO 0.03L 4,008

SLIIVOVICA / PLUM BRANDY 0.03L 3.00€

VISNJEVAC / CHERRY BRANDY 0.03L 3.00€

BOROVNICA / BLUEBERRY 0.03L 3.00€

TRAVARICA / HERBALIST 0,031 3.00¢€

MEDICA / HONEY BRANDY 0,03L 3.00€

STRANA ALKOHOLNA PICA

e | N TR N AT =N A LB Ral=R=-=h

' ANTIQUE 0.03L 4,00€
CHIVAS 12Y 0.03L 6.00€
CHIVAS 15Y 0.03L 8.00€
HAVANA ANEJO 3Y0 0.03L 4,00¢€
SMIRNOFF D.03L 4,00€
BALLANTINE 0,031 4,00€
JOHNNIE WALKER RED 0.03L 4,00€
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 0,031 4,00€
JACK DANIELS D.03L 4,00€
MARTELL VS 0.03L 6.30€
HENNESSY VS COGNAC 0.03L 6.00€
GIN HENDRIK'S 0,031 6.50€
GIN BOMBAY 0.03L 5.00€
BACCARDI 0,031 4,00€
CAROLINAS 0,031 4,00€
GREY GOSSE 0.03L 6.00€




BEZALKOHOLNA PICA

LIMUNADA / FRESH LEMONADE
NARANCADA / FRESH ORANGE JUICE
PRIRODNI SOKOVI JUICE / NATURAL
COCA COLA / COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO / COCA COLA ?EPD
FANTA / FANTA

PIPI / PIPI
SPRITE / SPRITE

TONIC / TONIC

SEVEN 1724 / SEVEN 1724
BITTER LEMON / BITTER LEMON
RED BULL / RED BULL
COCKTA / COCKTA
LEDENI CAJ / ICE TEA
ORANGINA / ORANGINA
TANGERINA / TANGERINA
JUCY VITA / JUCY VITA
JAMNICA / JAMNICA
JAMNICA / JAMNICA -
JAMNICA SENSATION / JAMNICA SENSAHGN
JANA /7 JANA

JANA / JANA

JANA VITAMIN / JANA VITAMIN

EVIAN / EVIAN

HYDRA / HYDRA

JUICE

N0 Ns=A L L0 HOL-TC

- TAK

DRINKS

0.30L
0.30L
0.20L
0.25L
0.25L
——=_0.25L
0.25L
0.25L
0.25L
~ e M201
0.251

0.25L
0.25L
0.25L
0.25L
0.25L
1.00L
0.33L
0.25L
0.751
0.33L
0.33L
0.751
0.50L

e B PP OB WA B WO W WO W o W W w L o B

00€
C0E
L0E
.20€
L0E
L0€
L0E
00€
L€
L0€
L0E
(0€
L0E
C0€
50€
L0€E
.50€
00€
80€
20€
L0€
B0€
.50€
E0€
D€

TOPLI NAPITCI

7 R 0

ESPRESSO / ESPRESSO (CUP)
CAPPUCCINO / CAPPUCCINO (CUP)

KAVA MLIJEKO, VELIKA / COFFEE WITH MILK, LARGE [CUP)
KAVA MLIJEKO, MALA / COFFEE WITH MILK, SMALL (CUP)
KAVA SLAG, VELIKA / COFFEE CREAM, BIG

KAVA SLAG / COFFEE CREAM

CAJ., 0.25L / TEA, 0.251

RUM PUNCH / RUM PUNCH

NESCAFE / NESCAFE

BIJELA KAVA / WHITE COFFEE

B0€
D0E
20€
00€
B0E
H0€E
H0E
00€
00€
H0€

(% I T T N T W T S TN T N




GIN TONIC / 03L | 10,00€
GIN BOMBAY, 1724 TONIC WATER
GIN BOMBAY, 1724 TONIC WATER

APEROL SPRITZ / 03L I 8,00€
APEROL, PROSECCO. MINERALNA VODA
APEROL, PROSECCO, MINERAL WATER

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ / 03L I 8,00€
LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO, MINERALNA VDDA
LIMONCELLO, PROSECCO. MINERAL WATER

MOIJITO JAGODA / 003L I 1,00€
HAVANA 3Y0, SOK LIMETE, SMEDI SECER, MINERALNA YODA, STRAWBERRY PUREE
HAVANA 3Y0, LIME JUICE. BROWN SUGAR. MINERAL WATER, STRAWBERRY PUREE

MOIJITO / 0,03L I 10,00€
HAVANA 3Y0, SOK LIMETE, SMEDI SECER. MINERALNA VODA
HAVANA 3Y0, LIME JUICE, BROWN SUGAR, MINERAL WATER

MOSCOW MULE / 03t I 10,00€
SMIRNOFF, SOK LIMETE. GINGER PIVD
SMIRNOFF, LIME JUICE. GINGER BEER

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI / 031 I 10,00€
HAVANA 3Y0, SOK LIMETE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, SECERNI SIRUP
HAVANA 3Y0, LIME JUICE, , STRAWBERRY PUREE, SUGAR SYRUP

LONDON MULE / 03L | 10,00€
GIN BOMBAY, SOK LIMETE. GINGER PIVD
GIN BOMBAY, LIME JUICE, GINGER BEER
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MENU

___ ZIMSKI KOKTEL!

WM T ECR G GOk TR R

X-MAS POM MARGARITA

TEQUILA, LIKER-NARANCA, SOK LIMETE, SOK SIPKA,
KOKOSOVO MLIJEKO. SIPAK GARNISH

TEQUILA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, LIME JUICE. ROSEHIP JUICE,
COCONUT MILK, POMEGRANATE GARNISH

WHITE X-MAS MARTINI

VOTKA, LIKER 0D BIJELE COKOLADE, SLATKD VRHNJE,
CIMET GARNISH, SECER GARMNISH

VODKA, WHITE CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, SWEET CREAM,
CINNAMON GARNISH. SUGAR GARNISH

X-MAS GRINCH
VOTKA. DINJA, SOK ANANASA. SPRITE. DUMBIR
VODKA, MELON. PINEAPPLE JUICE. SPRITE. GINGER

KUHANO VINO / - 145 GRINCH
KUHANI GIN / x-va5 GRINCH




